A-30
FASTENING SYSTEM
Fa
st
en
in
g
Sy
st
em
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
VL-125 125 (4.92) 12.0 (0.47) 30 (1.18)
VL-130 130 (5.12) 12.0 (0.47) 32 (1.26)
VL-135 135 (5.31) 12.0 (0.47) 33 (1.30)
VL-155 155 (6.10) 12.0 (0.47) 40 (1.58)
VL-180 185 (7.28) 12.0 (0.47) 49 (1.93)
VL-210 210 (8.27) 12.0 (0.47) 55 (2.17)
VL-310 310 (12.20) 16.0 (0.63) 85 (3.35)
Part No. Width mm (inch) Length M (ft.)
VLR-1010 10.0 (0.39) 10 (32.8)
VLR-1025 10.0 (0.39) 25 (82.0)
VLR-1210 12.0 (0.47) 10 (32.8)